
OPEN TO THE PUBLIC, SCHEDULE UPDATED 5/20/2024 

 
12211 Hartford Rd.  Sunbury, OH 43074  

www.bigwalnutcc.com 
 

Sporting Clays Shoot Dates  
We Shoot Every Other Sunday Starting @ 10A on the Following Dates:  

(We don’t shoot Sporting Clays in the summer) 

Skeet and 5-Stand Shoot Dates 
SKEET: EVERY WEDNESDAY @ 9A – until we’re done shooting  

SKEET: EVERY OTHER SUNDAY SEPT THRU MAY @ 10A until we’re done 
shooting, Dates below 

We shoot both 5 Stand & Skeet every Sunday @ 10A (in red ) in the summer 

Sunday: Sep 1, 15 & 29, 2024 (SKT) 
Sunday: Oct 13 & 27, 2024 (SKT) 
Sunday: Nov 10 & 24, 2024 (SKT) 
Sunday: Dec 8 & 22, 2024 (SKT) 
Sunday: Jan 5 & 19, 2025 (SKT) 
Sunday: Feb 2 & 16, 2025 (SKT)  

Sunday: Mar 2 & 16, 2025 (SKT) 
Sunday: Apr 13 & 27, 2025 (SKT) 
Sunday: May 11 & 25, 2025 (SKT) 
Sun: Jun 8, 15, 22, 29, 2025 (5S & SKT) 
Sun: Jul 6, 13, 20, 27, 2025 (5S & SKT) 
Sun: Aug 3, 10, 17, 24, 2025 (5S & SKT) 

5-Stand Shoot Days 
5-Stand, along with Skeet (above), will be shot every other Sunday, opposite of 

Sporting Clays, 10A until we’re done shooting.  
In the summer 5-Stand will be shot every Sunday 10A until we’re done shooting.  

ALSO, 5-Stand will be shot the third Thursday every month starting at 6PM 

 

Trap Shoot Days 

2nd & 4th Thursday of every month - starts @ 5pm – until finished  
We will shoot an extra Trap shoot in months that have a 5th Thursday 

 

All Shotgun shoots are open to the public 
There are no Rifle, Pistol or Archery Ranges for public use 

Sunday: Sep 8 & 22, 2024 
Sunday: Oct 6 & 20, 2024 
Sunday: Nov 3, 17 & *29 (Friday) 2024 
Sunday: Dec 1, 15, & 29, 2024 
Sunday: Jan 12 & 26, 2025 

Sunday: Feb 9 & 23, 2025 
Sunday: Mar 9 & 23, 2025 
Sunday: Apr 6 & 20, 2025 
Sunday: May 4 & 18, 2025 
Sunday: Jun 1, 2025 
* Special Shoots 
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